+ #¢ &= i} B THE LAND REGISTRY
+ ith & &2 i} LAND REGISTER F%I47%E PRINT CONTROL: ESN211123025786

El%4}> PRINTED AT: INTERNET SEARCH (DOWNLOAD)
M HHEE R HSE] SEARCH DATE AND TIME: 23/11/2021 21:10
EMEHS NAME OF SEARCHER: chan ka wah

EMfEE SEARCH TYPE: CURRENT

AREE I ERY2EEZE 23/11/2021 07:30 Z&k
THE INFORMATION SET OUT BELOW CONTAINS PARTICULARS OF THE PROPERTY UP TO 07:30 ON 23/11/2021.
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The land records are kept and made available to members of the public to prevent secret and fraudulent conveyances, and to
provide means whereby the titles to real and immovable property may be easily traced and ascertained. The information contained
in the land records shall not be used for purposes that are not related to the purposes of the land records. The use of
information provided is subject to the provisions in the Personal Data (Privacy) Ordinance.
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BEFORE ANY DEALINGS, UP-TO-DATE LAND SEARCH SHOULD BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LAND REGISTRY.

PROPERTY PARTICULARS
YESE YRR
PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER (PRN): A7231263
HES AR EE
LOT NO.: KWUN TONG INLAND LOT NO. 399 #t4Y HELD UNDER: CONDITIONS OF SALE NO.8241

fFHE LEASE TERM: 99 YEARS
B4 HHEA COMMENCEMENT OF LEASE TERM: 01/07/1898
FFEMF RENT PER ANNUM: $562.00
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SHARE OF THE LOT: 1/191
ADDRESS: FLAT H ON 1ST FLOOR Hdk: ASCHEEREE

TSAP KING MANSION
NO.50 YUET WAH STREET
KOWLOON

st

REMARKS: CONSENT GIVEN BY LAND OFFICER DATED 20/6/1964 TO ENTER INTO AGREEMENTS FOR SALE AND PURCHASE

EIER
OWNER PARTICULARS
557
(AFEME—HEE ) XEH SF HHA
ETFus CAPACITY sT S AR5 DATE OF DATE OF RV
NAME OF OWNER (IF NOT SOLE OWNER) MEMORIAL NO. INSTRUMENT REGISTRATION CONSIDERATION
CHAN SIU LAI 15060801710041 28/05/2015 08/06/2015 $4,600,000.00
ASSIGNMENT
IS
YISEN B B
INCUMBRANCES
XEHE s H A
S AT AR DATE OF DATE OF EWE ZHEET HIE
MEMORIAL NO. INSTRUMENT REGISTRATION NATURE IN FAVOUR OF CONSIDERATION
UB541045 15/07/1966 26/07/1966 DEED OF MUTUAL COVENANT - -
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A

CONSIDERATION

UB5386572

08012301740276

12091001650161

15042200300142

15060801710032

YIESEEYE  PRN: A7231263

04/03/1992

17/01/2008

31/08/2012

17/04/2015

28/05/2015

13/08/1992

23/01/2008

10/09/2012

22/04/2015

08/06/2015

ORDER NO.D28/NT/92P -
UNDER SEC. 26 OF THE
BUILDINGS ORDINANCE

ffisE REMARKS: BY BLDG. AUTHORITY COMPLIED WITH VIDE M/N 5759916, 6204494 & 6246664 FOR PREMISES AFFECTED

SEE MEMORIAL

AGREEMENT FOR SALE AND YIELD TECH (CHINA) LIMITED
PURCHASE
B (HE) HIRAE
f#zE REMARKS: SEE ASSIGNMENT MEM. NO. 08070800930139

AGREEMENT FOR SALE AND HOMESPRING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PURCHASE
TER AR AE]
ff#E REMARKS: SEE ASSIGNMENT MEM. NO. 12120302390130
AGREEMENT FOR SALE AND CHAN SIU LAI
PURCHASE
BRIk

izt REMARKS: SEE ASSIGNMENT MEM. NO. 15060801710041

MORTGAGE NANYANG COMMERCIAL BANK, LIMITED

izt REMARKS: BY CHAN SIU LAI

(23/11/2021) % 3 H-3* 4 H PAGE 3 OF 4

$1,370,000.00

$3,580,000.00

$4,600,000.00

ALL MONEYS
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FERFEMYELEY
DEEDS PENDING REGISTRATION

XEHHA AT HEA
S A AR DATE OF DATE OF EMWE THERXT RE
MEMORIAL NO.  INSTRUMENT DELIVERY NATURE IN FAVOUR OF CONSTIDERATION
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